Uboooogeaa

(i	Requestor's Name)	
	Address)	
(/	Address)	
((City/State/Zip/Phone ≉	≠)
		MAIL
(E	Business Entity Name	?)
([Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates c	f Status
Special Instructions t	o Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	· · · · ·

ļ

400081327364

11/01/06--01033--010 **25.00

2006 NOV -1 PH 12: 36

Y

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: CASPERADAM, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Erik C. Larsen

(Name of Person)

(Firm/Company)

243 W. Park Avenue, Ste. 201

(Address)

Winter Park, FL 3789

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Erik C. Larsen at (_______) 647-2011 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) (Name of Person) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee \$60.00 Filing Fee, \$30.00 Filing Fee & \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

2006 NOV -1 PH 12: 36

Registration Section Division of Corporations **Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CASPERADAM, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on 01/27/2006 and assigned document number L06000009622

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

ARTICLE II: The address of the principal office and mailing address are changed to:

13995 Siena Loop, Bradenton, FL 34202

ARTICLE III: The purpose of the Company is hereby amended to read as follows:

"To own and operate the franchise business known as 'Gotcha Covered Blinds,

Draperies and Shutters' pursuant to the Franchise Agreement between the Company

and Window Fashions Professionals, Inc., and for no other purpose."

ARTICLE V: The addresses of the managing members are changed to:

13995 Siena Loop, Bradenton, FL 34202

Dated October 30

2006

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Erik C. Larsen, authorized representative of a Member

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00